ARIES BAR STOOL - GREY SEAT PAN

SKU: ARIES STOOL GREY

Box 1 Width:
(mm)

Box 1 Depth:
(mm)

(mm)
Box 2 Width:
(mm)

Box 2 Depth:
(mm)

Box 2 Height:

(mm)

Box 1 Height:

595

935

210

470

450

250

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Weight 12.0000 kg
Dimensions 545 x 455 x 853 mm

Colour Black Seat Pan, Grey Seat Pan

© Furnx Pty Ltd



ine

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Aries Bar Stool

Polypropylene Seat
PREASSEMBLED

Black P/C Steel Frame

455mm W x 545mm D x 853mm H
Seat Height 760mm

Seat Width 440mm W

3 Year Warranty

© Furnx Pty Ltd



