



ARIES BAR STOOL - GREY SEAT PAN

SKU: ARIES STOOL GREY

Box 1 Width: (mm)	595
Box 1 Depth: (mm)	935
Box 1 Height: (mm)	210
Box 2 Width: (mm)	470
Box 2 Depth: (mm)	450
Box 2 Height: (mm)	250

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Weight	12.0000 kg
Dimensions	545 × 455 × 853 mm
Colour	Black Seat Pan, Grey Seat Pan

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Aries Bar Stool

Polypropylene Seat

PREASSEMBLED

Black P/C Steel Frame

455mm W x 545mm D x 853mm H

Seat Height 760mm

Seat Width 440mm W

3 Year Warranty